
Luge by Burnsy at Falcon Ridge on Sat Nov 15  Irons by McGee666 at Champlain on Fri Nov 14

Bookie by NoCents at Canadian on Tue Nov 11

Seeker by Dr Pepper, Dracula and Crenshaw at Casselview on Sun Nov 9, then again by Chef at Casselview
on Sun Oct 19, then again by Fodder at Casselview on Sat Oct 25

Stevie Ray by DJD at Pine View on Thu Oct 30  AnnaBanana by Dr Pepper at Predator at GreyHawk on Tue Oct 28

Boomer by Dr Pepper at Smuggler's Glen on Sun Oct 19

Lulu by chill and McGee666 at Brockville on Fri Oct 17, then again by Sunny at Predator at GreyHawk on Thu Jul 3,
then again by Gator at eQuinelle on Tue Jun 10

BigGuy by Shorts and Juice at Brockville on Fri Oct 17, then again by chill and Stevie Ray at Rivermead
on Mon May 12, then again by Fowler at Whitetail on Fri May 9

Grumpy by Juice at Brockville on Fri Oct 17, again by Woodsy at Metcalfe on Wed Apr 23, again by T-Bone at Black Bear Ridge 
on Mon Jul 21, again by Tesla at Black Bear Ridge on Sun May 11, then again by Crenshaw at Kingsway Park on Mon Apr 21

Big Eric by Sunny at Lombard Glen on Sat Oct 11  SunShine by IronMaiden at Casselview on Sat Oct 4

Tesla by GoTee and Brewcee at Predator at GreyHawk on Tue Sep 30, then again by Potter at Whitetail
on Sat Sep 6, then again by J Money at Timber Banks on Sun Apr 27

Ali G by Biscuit Oshumka at Pine View on Thu Sep 25  RonBow by Aggy at Arnprior on Sunday Sept 21

Luvlife by Irons at Le Sorcier on Sun Aug 10, then by Dracula, The Enigma and Sunny at Lombard Glen
on Fri Aug 1, then again by Clang at Mountain Creek on Sun Jun 1

Kricket by Cuba at Lombard Glen on Fri Aug 1  Beads by DJD at Pine View on Tue Jul 29

Orange Crush by ProZee at Stonebridge on Tue Jul 22  XTour by UpnDown and Blue at Casselview on Mon Jun 30

Precious by Juice and Chef at eQuinelle on Fri Jun 27  Dutch by Cuba and Ticklar at Mountain Creek on Fri Jun 27

Juice by Duker at Stonebridge on Tue Jun 24  Charlie by Chubs and Juice at Gatineau on Wed Jun 11

Billiards by Chubs and Juice at Gatineau on Wed Jun 11  GreenReader by McGee666 at eQuinelle on Tue Jun 10

Chicklets by Clang at Mountain Creek on Sun Jun 1  Ozzie by The Game at Mountain Creek on Mon May 19

Kookie by Cuba and Prozee at Black Bear Ridge on Sun May 11

Pele by Cuba and Prozee at Black Bear Ridge on Sun May 11 then again by T-Bone at Legends Moorland
on Thu Feb 27, then again by chill at Legends Parkland on Sun Feb 23

Gazzif by Fowler at Whitetail on Fri May 9, 2014  32 Cuba by Chef at Gatineau on Wed May 7, 2014

CFRARick by Rulz at Lombard Glen on Sun May 4, 2014  34 Shortstack by Switch at Dragonfly on Sat May 3, 2014

Malone In Law by Writer at Timber Banks on Sun Apr 27, 2014

J Money by McGoop at Conklin on Friday April 25, 2014

Switch by Figmo at Heritage on Mon Feb 24, 2014

Grumpy s 10-Hole Club  2014 Inductees

slammertour.com   Some of these guys are good!


